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KEY NOTES

@ PARKING - ACCESSIBLE / VAN ACCESSIBLE
@ PARKING - EV CHARGING

PARKING - STACKER SYSTEM
(8'-10"W X 18' STALL) DEPARK DE-61

12"X12" FLOOR DRAIN
(CONNECTED TO SAND OIL SEPARATOR)

<5> TRASH ROOM DESIGN TO BE PROVIDED BY WASTE
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT INCLUDING CHUTES,

BIN, COMPACTORS, VENTILATION, MEP REQ,
VOLUME AND FREQUENCY CALCULATIONS. DESIGN
TO INCLUDE REQUIRED DRAINAGE, DRAIN
INTERCEPTOR, AND HOSE BIB FOR CLEANING. TRASH
ROOM WALLS TO COMPRISE SEALED CONCRETE OR

CMU BLOCK.
OPENING ABOVE FOR TRASH, RECYCLING AND

COMPOST CHUTE
VENTILATION OPENING ABOVE

o 2 HR RATED CONSTRUCTION

@ SAND OIL SEPARATOR, 100 GALLONS MIN

@ VISITOR PARKING

@ EMERGENCY EGRESS STAIR, CBC 2022 1009

EGRESS ELEVATOR IN 2HR SHAFT
CBC 2022-3001.4, 11B407, 1009

SHEET NOTES

PARKING IN COMPLIANCE W/ CBC 2022 1109A,
CALGREEN PER PAMC AND ALL APPLICABLE CODE
MECHANICAL PARKING LIFT SYSTEM SHALL NOT
REQUIRE REMOVAL OF PARKED VEHICLE FOR ACCESS
MECHANICAL PARKING SYSTEM TO BE EVSE READY
PER PAMC 16.14.420, A4106.8.2
SURFACE PARKING STALLS ARE 9'W X 18'L U.O.N.
VEHICLE RAMP SLOPE NOT TO EXCEED SLOPES PER
PAMC 18.54 FIGURE 5
COVERED PARKING DRAIN PLUMBING TO BE
CONNECTED TO OIL/WATER SEPARATE AND TO
SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM PER PAMC 16.09.180(b)(9)
EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL PROVIDE
POWER DURATION NOT LESS THAN 90MIN; CONSIST
OF STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EQUIPMENT OR ON-
SITE GENERATOR INSTALLED PER CBC 2702 SECTION

1008.3

PARKING COUNTS:

BASEMENT LEVEL 1: 53 SPACES

BASEMENT LEVEL 2: 95 SPACES
(9 SURFACE / 86 STACKERS)

TOTAL: 148 SPACES (143 REQUIRED)

5 ACCESSIBLE PARKING (INCL. 1 VAN AND 1 EV)
75 EVSE READY OUTLETS

WASTE & RECYCLE:
1 WASTE CHUTE

1 RECYCLE CHUTE
1 COMPOST CHUTE
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KEY NOTES

@ PARKING - ACCESSIBLE / VAN ACCESSIBLE
@ PARKING - EV CHARGING

PARKING - STACKER SYSTEM
(8'-10"W X 18' STALL) DEPARK DE-61

12"X12" FLOOR DRAIN
(CONNECTED TO SAND OIL SEPARATOR)

<5> TRASH ROOM DESIGN TO BE PROVIDED BY WASTE
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT INCLUDING CHUTES,

BIN, COMPACTORS, VENTILATION, MEP REQ,
VOLUME AND FREQUENCY CALCULATIONS. DESIGN
TO INCLUDE REQUIRED DRAINAGE, DRAIN
INTERCEPTOR, AND HOSE BIB FOR CLEANING. TRASH
ROOM WALLS TO COMPRISE SEALED CONCRETE OR

CMU BLOCK.

OPENING ABOVE FOR TRASH, RECYCLING AND
COMPOST CHUTE

VENTILATION OPENING ABOVE

o 2 HR RATED CONSTRUCTION

@ SAND OIL SEPARATOR, 100 GALLONS MIN

@ VISITOR PARKING

@ EMERGENCY EGRESS STAIR, CBC 2022 1009

EGRESS ELEVATOR IN 2HR SHAFT
CBC 2022-3001.4, 11B407, 1009

SHEET NOTES

PARKING IN COMPLIANCE W/ CBC 2022 1109A,
CALGREEN PER PAMC AND ALL APPLICABLE CODE
MECHANICAL PARKING LIFT SYSTEM SHALL NOT
REQUIRE REMOVAL OF PARKED VEHICLE FOR ACCESS
MECHANICAL PARKING SYSTEM TO BE EVSE READY
PER PAMC 16.14.420, A4106.8.2
SURFACE PARKING STALLS ARE 9'W X 18'L U.O.N.
VEHICLE RAMP SLOPE NOT TO EXCEED SLOPES PER
PAMC 18.54 FIGURE 5
COVERED PARKING DRAIN PLUMBING TO BE
CONNECTED TO OIL/WATER SEPARATE AND TO
SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM PER PAMC 16.09.180(b)(9)
EMERGENCY POWER SYSTEM SHALL PROVIDE
POWER DURATION NOT LESS THAN 90MIN; CONSIST
OF STORAGE BATTERIES, UNIT EQUIPMENT OR ON-
SITE GENERATOR INSTALLED PER CBC 2702 SECTION

1008.3

PARKING COUNTS:

BASEMENT LEVEL 1: 53 SPACES

BASEMENT LEVEL 2: 95 SPACES
(9 SURFACE / 86 STACKERS)

TOTAL: 148 SPACES (143 REQUIRED)

5 ACCESSIBLE PARKING (INCL. 1 VAN AND 1 EV)
75 EVSE READY OUTLETS

WASTE & RECYCLE:
1 WASTE CHUTE

1 RECYCLE CHUTE
1 COMPOST CHUTE
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INCOME (MI), LOW INCOME (L), VERY LOW
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3. ALLINTERIOR STAIRWAYS PER CBC 1023,
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. ELEVATORS PER CBC 1009, 3001.4, 11B-407
5. BALCONY DIMENSIONS TO PROPERTY LINE
SAME FOR LEVELS 2,3, AND 4
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@ 2 HR RATED SHAFT
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@ BATTERY ROOM 2 HR VENTILATION SHAFT
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@ FIRE STANDPIPE HOSE VALVE
0 DECORATIVE METAL FIN

TRASH, RECYCLING, COMPOST
CHUTE IN 2HR RATED SHAFT
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